
Friday, June 25

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m,.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"’9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Tena and Tim

:10.15 The Lawrence10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.145 p.m. News fromLondon
Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bye Health and Beauty session
ae News from London
7
7
+30 Moment Musical
-15 The Money Machine+30 The Last of the HillBillies (Bob Dyer)45 Talking Drums
+7
News from America

mont15 Easy Aces8.45 Josephine. Empress ofFrance8.0 These Old Shades8.15 Women of Courage10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith) \

10.15 Fibber McGee and Molly(A U.S. War Department pro-gramme)1.0 News from London12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 845 a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy2.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim10.15 Josephine, Empress’ ofFrance
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big

Sister
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session"ny5. 0 he Children’s session
(Lady Gay)6.15 News from London6.30 You Can’t Do Businesswith Hitler!
7.15 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America8.15 Easy Aces9. 0 These Old Shades9.15 Women of Courage9.30 New recordings10. 5 Preview of weekendsport11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

— 37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion's Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Piano Parade10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister11.30 Elizabeth Anne, the Shop-ping Reporter12. O Luncheon session12.15&115p.m. News from)
|

London
|

2. 0 Melody that Pleases
/2.30 Home Service session)

3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed
by Health and Beauty session
O All Over the! Place
News from London

GO Hymns at Eventide
QO Sports Preview
5&5 The Money Machine7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.46 John WMalifaxy GQGantliaman |

8. 0 News from America8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
98. 0 These Old Shades9.15 Women of Courage9.30 Variety10. O Klondike
10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1310 ke, 234 m.

)

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Tena and Tim

)10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big "Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London
1. 0 Luncheon melodies2.30 Home. Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session6. 0 These You Have Loved6.15 News from London6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)7.15 The Money Machine *7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies7.45 Preview of the -week-end
sport8. 0 News from America8.15 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9. 0 These Old Shades

9.15 Women of Courage10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

a8 y PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News fromLondon
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News from London
7.145 The Money Machine8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces9.0 These Old Shades
9.40 Preview of the week-end
p tee Murphy)oC10. ose down

Saturday, June 26
|

) 1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m,

| 6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.45 Morning Reflections12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News’ from
London
12.30 The Gardening session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club ses-sion (Joan)4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) show4.30 Headline News4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.30 This is Magic —

7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.4 The Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started8.20 The Money Machine8.45 Josephine. Empress of
France9.0 These Old Shades9.15 Cavalcade of Music inNew Zealand
© New dance hits from over-
s$11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON
|

1130 ke. 265 m.;

|

|
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from

|

London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"’
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)

10.0 The Gardening session
("Snowy")
140.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from
London

9.45 Morning Reflections

;

|

/

;

;
Ls)

2.15 Variety and sports fiashes3.0 First sports summary4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department Show)4. 5 Variety programme4.30 News from London6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.45 phy results (Bill King)7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides7":7.4 Talking i8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started8.20 The Money Machine9.0 These Old Shades9.15 Cavalcade of Music in
New Zealand
9.30 Variety10. O Diggers’ session10.30 Down Beat (A U.S. WarDepartment programme)11. 0 News from London11.15 Dance time12. 0 ‘Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s Sport (‘The
bist8. 0 achelor Girls’ session(Paula)9.30 Variety Parade10. 0 Songs for the Family10.15 Love for a Day11. 0 The Brighter Side11.30 The Radio Doctor (Maur-ice)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15p.m. News from
&onagon
12.30 The Gardening session(David)
2. 0 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
3. 0 Skippers Harmonica Band4.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Department) programme4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing Summary (‘TheToff’’)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with "Playtime"-15 Juveniles Entertain5.30 Music for the Early Even-ing5.45 Sports Results
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London6.30 The Story Behind the Song6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Musical Memories7.30
>a) + a Lone Ranger Rides

7.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 News from America8.6 That’s How It Started
8.20 The Money Machine
8.45 Those Mappy Gilmans
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
9.30 Music for the Stay-~atehomes
10. O Dancing Time11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB shou ea m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflections12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News fromLondon1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and sports flashes4. 0 The Bing Crosby (U.S. War
Department programme)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session, including Robin Hood >

5.30 Did You Ever Wonder?5.45 The Garden Club of the
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 News from London
6.30 Talking Drums645 The Sports Results7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
8. 0 News from America8.5 That’s How it Started(first broadcast)8.20 The Money Machine845 This is True9.0 These Old Shades9.15 Cavalcade of Music In
New Zealand (first broadcast)10. 0 Band Waggon10.30 Broadcast of the Town Hall
Dance
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Further broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 News from London6.45 Sports results (Fredy)
Gardening sessionNews from America
The Money Machine
Saturday Night SpecialThese Old Shades
From Our Overseas LibraryDance time
Close downCOOOMMON
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(NEECQ) NEECOFACTORIES
are NOW employed on essential work

WhenVictory is wonthen thosethingsYou needand deserve will be yours_ H
Better NEECO APPLIANCES n243

Your
ServiCE

FIRST Ptotection !
Insist on Sanray_-the ideal
disinfectant for all farm and
household purposes.
Lathers freely with soapy
water: Remember Sanrayfor health protection. SANRAY

DISINFECTANT
FLUID

SANBAYEgtant ALboratoriesUondHer
ShhSJoresLtO Chutorrth

DisineNZ: Distributors: SIMMS JONES LTD., Christchurch: 11


